(FRESH PERMIT)
of Approval . 26-Feb-2026

N6

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA
3o FORM P.St.S.
=00 [See Rule 73 (7)()]
g PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
PART-A
1. Permit No BR2026-SC-0376A '}B

KRISHNADEV PD SINGH
S/O SITARAM SINGH

2. Name Of The Permit Holder
3. Name of Father/Husband

4. Address CHANDPURA NIMA CHANDPURA BEGUSARAI, Bihar
Begusarai-851101
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR09MBIS7
(ii) Make/Model TATA MOTORS LTD/TATA STARBUS
(iii) Chassis Number MAT453554E7A00380
(iv) Engine Number 497TC92AVY800736
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 25-Apr-2014
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle SBI
is under Hire Purchase aggrement
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 33
(iiif) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
Route Route .
Code Flag From To vie
185 BARIHARA BEGUSARAI BAGRAS, NAVKOTHI BAZAR, PAHSARA, MA

MUNGER REGION

Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 26-Feb-2026
Number of daily single trips allowed 4

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit........c.ccoivvivniminnereinnninn
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and pravide for special

To: 25-Feb-2031

OCCASIONS. . +1nseeeeresensssrsraresesaeesesbersseanraamse st i e L b e s T ia e n S E R L E S SR E T T T s
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on €ach route......oeeuriiimnimn e

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares.........ccovviimminnn
14, The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

SPEGHIBA. ... eeacnmmesesse s e
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

specified in P.C0.S Permit No. o
e
v g b

‘ ?}}‘@W QR owroyas SECIRIAN coue,
Y . 5 ot .
TR avew, qivg StaieiRsgipnal Jranspoit Authority,

Date: 26-Feb-2026 ;
v Bangar QMHNC.;.E“B“B‘TQPLQ?Q?&M
b/!,p\yﬂ B SR (BUIAR

114

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



hERMlT NO. BR2026-SC-0376
A VEHICLE NO. BRO9M8957
N
/
ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
-
Departure
Route Code Stoppage Journey Day Arrival Time Time Halt ‘;
(HH:MM)
(HH:MM) |
V| Ml |
185 | PARIHARA 1 00:00:00 08:45:00 true
185 | BAGRAS 1 08:50:00 09:00:00 true
NAVKOTH\ BAZA | = - |
1 09:30:00 09:40:00 true
I
185 | PAHSARA 1 10:00:00 10:05:00 true
185 | MANJHAOUL 1 10:10:00 10:15:00 true
| BEGUSARAI 1 11:00:00 12:05:00 true
| MANJHAOUL 1 [12:50:00 13:05:00 true
| PAHSARA I FES 13:15:00 tue
\NAVKOTH‘ BeEY 1 13:35:00 13:40:00 true
____///
| BAGRAS 1 40000 | aozo0 | e
| PARIHARA 1 14:07:00 15:50:00 true
BAcRA e[ oo
S f: = _/
1 17:05:00 17:10:00
MANJHAOUL 1 17:15:00 17:20:00
185 — BEGUSARAI 1 18:00:00 18:15:00
185 MANJHAOUL 1 18:55:00 19:15:00
185 PAHSARA | T |19:20:00 19:22:00
185 NAVKQT;" BAZA 1 19:42:00 19:45:00
I -t
20:15:00 20:17:00

AN
oy q.ﬁ%a Betyarar S22 s,
Date; 26-Feb-2028 aryE st 5 (State/Regions! Transporiuthority
3 ?h g‘!{ Vinomge: Rt ! Blhar
ﬂ, G, ’Iﬁ[—'[ ”’d,ﬁ}( &;{« cvort Awskoein
HMMNGER (B4R

7

4/4

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



